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A2 - TUNNEL EHRENTALERBERG, 3.345M, AUSTRIA, CARINTHIA
A2 - TUNNEL FALKENBERG, 1.090M, AUSTRIA, CARINTHIA 
A2 - TUNNEL GROSSLIEDL, 366M, AUSTRIA, CARINTHIA
A2 - TUNNEL LENDORF, 800M, AUSTRIA, CARINTHIA 
A2 - TUNNEL TRETTNIG, 450M, AUSTRIA, CARINTHIA 
A2 - TUNNEL ÜBELSKOGEL, 369M, AUSTRIA, CARINTHIA 
A9 - TUNNEL KRENNGRABEN, 325M, AUSTRIA, UPPER AUSTRIA 
A9 - TUNNEL LAINBERG, 2.278M, AUSTRIA, UPPER AUSTRIA
A9 - TUNNEL ROSSLEITHEN, 247M, AUSTRIA, UPPER AUSTRIA
A9 - TUNNEL SCHÖLMBERG, 262M, AUSTRIA, UPPER AUSTRIA
A9 - TUNNEL WALDNERBERG, 237M, AUSTRIA, UPPER AUSTRIA 
A10 - TUNNEL EBEN, 1.300M, AUSTRIA, SALZBURG
A10 - TUNNEL KATSCHBERG, 5.796M, AUSTRIA, CARINTHIA 
A10 – TUNNEL OBERWEISSBURG, 540M, AUSTRIA, CARINTHIA 
A10 – TUNNEL OSWALDIBERG, 4.307M, AUSTRIA, CARINTHIA
A10 - TUNNEL ST. ANDRÄ, 470M, AUSTRIA, CARINTHIA
A10 - TUNNEL TREBESING, 848M, AUSTRIA, CARINTHIA
A11 - UFT ST. NIKLAS, 700M, AUSTRIA, CARINTHIA
A12 - IMST, 390M, AUSTRIA, TYROL
A22 - DONAUUFER AUTOBAHN GRÜNBRÜCKEN EN12, 130M, AUSTRIA, VIENNA 
A22 - DONAUUFER AUTOBAHN GRÜNBRÜCKEN EN13, 100M, AUSTRIA, VIENNA 
A22 - DONAUUFER AUTOBAHN GRÜNBRÜCKEN ISLAMISCHE ZENTRUM, 344M, AUSTRIA, VIENNA
A23 - TUNNEL ALTMANNSDORF, 90M, AUSTRIA, VIENNA
A23 - TUNNEL LAAERBERG, 290M, AUSTRIA, VIENNA 
B64 - TUNNEL WEIZ1, 425M, AUSTRIA, STYRIA 
B64 - TUNNEL WEIZ2, 275M, AUSTRIA, STYRIA 
B67 - TUNNEL GRABENGÜRTEL, 507M, AUSTRIA, STYRIA
B167 - TUNNEL GIGERACH, 261M, AUSTRIA, SALZBURG 
B167 – TUNNEL KLAMM, 1.594M, AUSTRIA, SALZBURG
B179 - TUNNEL LERMOOS, 3.430M, AUSTRIA, TYROL 
B2 - TUNNEL PÖCKING, 140M, GERMANY, BAVARIA
B33 - TUNNEL WALDSIEDLUNG, 454M, GERMANY, BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG
B417 - TUNNEL DIEZ, GERMANY, 334M, RHINELAND-PALATINATE
A1 TUNEL MALEČNIK, 185M, SLOVENIA, DRAVA
KING SALMAN PARK – RIYADH CITY, 1.055M, KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA
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B64 - TUNNEL WEIZ1, 425M, AUSTRIA, STYRIA
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B2 - TUNNEL PÖCKING, 140M, GERMANY, BAVARIAB67 - TUNNEL GRABENGÜRTEL, 507M, AUSTRIA, STYRIA
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A9 - TUNNEL WALDNERBERG, 237M, AUSTRIA, UPPER AUSTRIA 
A9 - TUNNEL ROSSLEITHEN, 247M, AUSTRIA, UPPER AUSTRIA 
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A2 - TUNNEL ÜBELSKOGEL, 369M, AUSTRIA, CARINTHIA 
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A2 - TUNNEL GROSSLIEDL, 366M, AUSTRIA, CARINTHIA
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A9 - TUNNEL LAINBERG, 2.278M, AUSTRIA, UPPER AUSTRIA
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A9 - TUNNEL SCHÖLMBERG, 262M, AUSTRIA, UPPER AUSTRIA

A9 - TUNNEL ROSSLEITHEN, 247M, AUSTRIA, UPPER AUSTRIA
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A9 - TUNNEL LAINBERG, 2.278M, AUSTRIA, UPPER AUSTRIA 
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A10 - TUNNEL ST. ANDRÄ, 470M, AUSTRIA, CARINTHIA 
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A9 - TUNNEL KRENNGRABEN, 325M, AUSTRIA, UPPER AUSTRIA
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A10 - TUNNEL KATSCHBERG, 5.796M, AUSTRIA, CARINTHIA
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A10 - TUNNEL TREBESING, 848M, AUSTRIA, CARINTHIA 
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A10 - TUNNEL TREBESING, 848M, AUSTRIA, CARINTHIA 
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A12 - IMST, 390M, AUSTRIA, TYROL 
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A23 - TUNNEL ALTMANNSDORF, 90M, AUSTRIA, VIENNA
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A23 - TUNNEL ALTMANNSDORF, 90M, AUSTRIA, VIENNA
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B33 - TUNNEL WALDSIEDLUNG, 454M, GERMANY,  
BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG  
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A22 - DONAUUFER AUTOBAHN GRÜNBRÜCKEN EN12, 
130M, AUSTRIA, VIENNA
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B33 - TUNNEL WALDSIEDLUNG, 454M, GERMANY,  
BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG  
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B179 - TUNNEL LERMOOS, 3.430M, AUSTRIA, TYROL
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A1 TUNEL MALEČNIK, 185M, SLOVENIA, DRAVA

4746


